2.54xNO.of Position-2.54 ±0.20
2.54±0.1
2.54xNO.of Position ±0.30
1
2
2.50±0.15
2.54±0.1
5.0

Alternate 6.00 6.90 3.00 14.00 19.00
PH254H250 RTF-   2xx  G    A  0   301
Ordering Information
Plating
G=Gold Plated
Package
0=PE Bag
Material
A=PA6T
S=Tin Plated 1=Tape&Reel
2=Tube
3=Tray
Insulator height
250=2.50mm
No.of Pins
220=2x20PIN
SQ 0.64x0.64
SPECIFICATION:
-Current Rating:3Amps